
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
1P 

270P 
98A 
10P 

Name 
Elie Daccache 
Chris Fehr 
Matt Vanderhorst 
Eros Mukja 

Class 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Best Tm 
54.975 
57.247 
58.497 
59.483 

Diff 

2.272 
3.522 
4.508 

Gap 

2.272 
1.250 
0.986 

In Lap 
3 
5 
4 

12 

Total Tm 
3:02.262 

12:41.510 
6:48.693 

15:20.043 

Laps 
3 

13 
5 

12 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

SPRINT CUP 

Q14 - Sprint Cup 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:10:02 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-09 12:10 PM 

 


