



## SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

SPRINT CUP Nelson 1.800 km

2023-07-09 12:10 PM Q14 - Sprint Cup

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:10:02

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
1	1	1P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	54.975			3	3:02.262	3
2	2	270P	Chris Fehr	Sprint Cup	57.247	2.272	2.272	5	12:41.510	13
3	3	98A	Matt Vanderhorst	Sprint Cup	58.497	3.522	1.250	4	6:48.693	5
4	4	10P	Eros Mukia	Sprint Cup	59.483	4.508	0.986	12	15:20.043	12

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director